
Bandra Terminus - Gorakhpur Antyodaya Express/22921 - Ant - WR 
BRC/Vadodara Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

22h 20m - 1305 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 05:10 1 1 0 52 4 WR
2 BVI Borivali 05:30 05:33 3m 8 1 18 84 18 WR
3 VAPI Vapi 07:12 07:14 2m 1 1 157 75 27 WR
4 ST Surat 08:30 08:35 5m 1 1 252 65 59 WR
5 BRC Vadodara Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 1 1 382 70 36 WR
6 RTM Ratlam Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 5 1 642 76 494 WR
7 KOTA Kota Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 1 1 909 85 253 WCR
8 BTE Bharatpur Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 1200 33 174 WCR
9 AH Achhnera Junction 22:40 22:50 10m 2 1 1227 28 250 NCR
10 MTJ Mathura Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 7 2 1262 66 177 NCR
11 KSJ Kasganj Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 5 2 1367 76 172 NER
12 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 1 2 1475 44 150 NER
13 GHJ GursahaiGanj 04:16 04:18 2m 2 1512 37 147 NER
14 CNB Kanpur Central 07:05 07:15 10m 8,9 2 1615 39 127 NCR
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 09:05 09:15 10m 4,5 2 1686 56 124 NR
16 GD Gonda Junction 11:20 11:25 5m 2 2 1804 60 105 NER
17 BLP Balrampur 12:05 12:07 2m 2 1844 72 108 NER
18 TLR Tulsipur 12:32 12:34 2m 2 1874 76 112 NER
19 SDDN Siddharth Nagar 13:36 13:38 2m 0 2 1953 50 87 NER
20 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 14:16 14:18 2m 2 1984 35 86 NER
21 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:30 7 2 2026 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (01:01)

Oct 22 2024 (01:01)

1

1


